
XIII Juegos Pan Americanos PASA / CLARO 2017 - Peru

    CRONOGRAMA - DIA #  2 Miercoles 6
                 ALL SCHEDULE ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE - PLEASE CHECK BEFORE ROUNDS

  CRONOGRAMAS PUEDEN TENER ALTERACIONES - FAVOR CONFIRMAR ANTES DE CADA RONDA

Start Heats Round Division Time End

8:00 AM 8 2 Surf Varones 0:20 10:40 AM

10:40 AM 6 2 Surf Damas 0:20 12:40 PM

12:40 PM 6 1 SUP Surf Varones 0:20 2:40 PM

2:40 PM 6 1 SUP Surf Damas 0:20 4:40 PM

4:40 PM 0:20 4:40 PM

4:40 PM EXTRA OFFICIAL 0:20 4:40 PM

4:40 PM SUBJECT TO CHANGE 0:20 4:40 PM



                      PAN AMERICAN SURFING GAMES - PASA/CLARO - PERU 2017 -SURF VARONES
QUALIFY ROUND ONE 3rd=33th=320 points 4th=49th=240 points
HEAT#1 1 HEAT # 2 2 HEAT #3 3 HEAT # 4 4

Red 1 Guillermo Satt CHI 16,44 1 Roberto Rodriguez ECU 10,34 1 Diego Cadena MEX 15,83 1 Alonso Correa PER 16,66
Black 3 Matias Nobrega URU 11,77 3 Anderson Tascon COL 7,53 2 Facundo Arreyes      ARG 11,44 3 Juan Gerena PUR 9,47
White 2 Derek Gomez VEN 13,80 2 Gustavo Bertotto BRA 10,00 3 Cristian Pichardo DOM 9,83 2 Michael Darling CAN 12,20
Blue WO Arnan Perez CUB wo

HEAT#5 5 HEAT # 6 6 HEAT #7 7 HEAT # 8 8
Red 1 Nicolas Vargas CHI 13,17 1 Israel Barona ECU 13,76 2 Dylan Southworth MEX 12,87 1 Miguel Tudela PER 16,17
Black 2 Luiz Maria Iturria URU 12,83 3 Jefferson Tascon COL 4,17 1 Ignacio Gundesen   ARG 13,17 3 Josuel Valentin PUR 8,17
White 3 Oswald Moreno VEN 9,73 2 Bruno Galini BRA 10,84 3 Junior Gomez DOM 5,46 2 Noah Cohen CAN 8,30
Blue 4 Frank Gonzalez CUB 1,13

HEAT#9 9 HEAT # 10 10 HEAT #11 11 HEAT # 12 12
Red 1 Joaquin del Castillo PER 13,53 2 Alan Cleland MEX 10,03 1 Jonathan Zambrano ECU 14,33 1 Maximiliano Cross CHI 11,50
Black 2 Ignacio Alonso PUR 10,13 1 Leandro Usuna        ARG 11,17 3 Daniel  Olmos COL 6,27 2 Sebastian Olarte URU 10,50
White 3 Aaron Moreno CRC 9,57 4 Saori Perez DOM 5,33 2 Daniel Pina VEN 10,34 3 Kevin Blanchard VEN 6,93
Blue 3 Antonio "Zior" Garcia DOM 9,27

HEAT#13 13 HEAT # 14 14 HEAT #15 15 HEAT # 16 16
Red 1 Sebastian Correa PER 13,97 2 Johnny Corzo MEX 11,07 1 Carlos Goncalves ECU 13,73 1 Manuel Selman CHI 13,20
Black 2 Ricardo Delgado PUR 12,63 1 Tomas Lopez Moreno  ARG 12,00 3 Simon Salazar COL 8,60 2 Lucas Madrid URU 11,30
White 3 Max Self CAN 7,87 3 Arthur Silva BRA 10,13 2 Tales Araujo BRA 11,86 3 Kalum Temple CAN 11,07
Blue

QUALIFY ROUND TWO 3rd=17th=400 points 4th=25th=360 points
HEAT#1 17 HEAT # 2 18 HEAT #3 19 HEAT # 4 20

Red 1.1 Guillermo Satt CHI 1.2 Roberto Rodriguez ECU 1.5 Nicolas Vargas CHI 1.6 Israel Barona ECU
Black 2.2 Gustavo Bertotto BRA 2.1 Derek Gomez VEN 2.6 Bruno Galini BRA 2.5 Luiz Maria Iturria URU
White 1.3 Diego Cadena MEX 1.4 Alonso Correa PER 1.7 Ignacio Gundesen   ARG 1.8 Miguel Tudela PER
Blue 2.4 Michael Darling CAN 2.3 Facundo Arreyes      ARG 2.8 Noah Cohen CAN 2.7 Dylan Southworth MEX

HEAT#5 21 HEAT # 6 22 HEAT #7 23 HEAT # 8 24
Red 1.9 Joaquin del Castillo PER 1.10 Leandro Usuna        ARG 1.13 Sebastian Correa PER 1.14 Tomas Lopez Moreno  ARG
Black 2.10 Alan Cleland MEX 2.9 Ignacio Alonso PUR 2.14 Johnny Corzo MEX 2.13 Ricardo Delgado PUR
White 1.11 Jonathan Zambrano ECU 1.12 Maximiliano Cross CHI 1.15 Carlos Goncalves ECU 1.16 Manuel Selman CHI
Blue 2.12 Sebastian Olarte URU 2.11 Daniel Pina VEN 2.16 Lucas Madrid URU 2.15 Tales Araujo BRA

QUALIFY ROUND THREE 3rd=9th=500 points 4th=13th=450points
HEAT#1 25 HEAT # 2 26 HEAT #3 27 HEAT # 4 28

Red 1.17 FALSO #### 1.2 FALSO #### 1.2 FALSO #### 1.22 FALSO ####
Black 2.18 FALSO #### 2.2 FALSO #### 2.2 FALSO #### 2.21 FALSO ####
White 1.19 FALSO #### 1.20 FALSO #### 1.2 FALSO #### 1.24 FALSO ####
Blue 2.20 FALSO #### 2.2 FALSO #### 2.2 FALSO #### 2.23 FALSO ####

QUALIFY ROUND FOUR 3rd=5th=610 points 4th=7th=555 points
HEAT#1 29 HEAT # 2 30

Red 1.25 FALSO #### 1.26 FALSO ####
Black 2.26 FALSO #### 2.25 FALSO ####
White 1.27 FALSO #### 1.28 FALSO ####
Blue 2.28 FALSO #### 2.27 FALSO ####

SEMIFINALS
HEAT # 1 12 13

Red 1.10 FALSO #### 1.11 FALSO ####
Black 2.11 FALSO #### 2.10 FALSO ####

BRONZE MATCH
HEAT # 1 14

Red 2.12 FALSO #### 1st=3rd=730 points BRONZE
Black 2.13 FALSO #### 2nd=4th= 670 points

GOLD MATCH
HEAT # 1 15

Red 1.12 FALSO #### 1st=1st=1000 points GOLD
Black 1.13 FALSO #### 2nd=2nd=860 points SILVER



                          PAN AMERICAN SURFING GAMES - PASA/CLARO - PERU 2017 - SUP SURF DAMAS

QUALIFY ROUND ONE

HEAT # 1 1 HEAT # 2 2 HEAT # 3 3 HEAT # 4 4

Red 1, Vania Torres PER 4 Trinidad Segura CHI 6 Maria Jose Cevallos ECU 5 Lisette Prado ECU

White 12 Constanza Vicente URU 9 Natalia Paola   ARG 7 Karen Jacobson MEX 8 Aida Ponce MEX

Yellow 13 Nimsay Garcia PUR 16 Edimar Luque VEN 18 Aline Adisaka BRA 17 Camila Toro VEN

Black 24 0 0 21 0 0 19 Fernanda de Freitas BRA 20 0 0

HEAT # 5 5 HEAT # 6 6

Red 2, Brissa Malaga PER 3 Carla Perez CHI

White 11 Sofia Loewy COL 10 Valeria Romina ARG

Yellow 14 Cath Bruhwiler CAN 15 Lise Richard CAN

Black 23 0 0 22 0 0

QUALIFY ROUND TWO

HEAT # 1 7 HEAT # 2 8 HEAT # 3 9

Red 1.1 FALSO #### 1.5 FALSO #### 1.4 FALSO ###

White 2.2 FALSO #### 2.6 FALSO #### 2.3 FALSO ###

Yellow 1.3 FALSO #### 1.2 FALSO #### 1.6 FALSO ###

Black 2.4 FALSO #### 2.1 FALSO #### 2.5 FALSO ###

QUALIFY ROUND THREE

HEAT # 1 10 HEAT # 2 11

Red 1.7 FALSO #### 2.7 FALSO ####

White 2.8 FALSO #### 1.8 FALSO ####

Yellow 1.9 FALSO #### 2.9 FALSO ####

SEMIFINALS

HEAT # 1 12 13

Red 1.10 FALSO #### 1.11 FALSO ####

White 2.11 FALSO #### 2.10 FALSO ####

BRONZE MATCH

HEAT # 1 14

Red 2.12 FALSO #### 1st=3rd=730 points BRONZE

White 2.13 FALSO #### 2nd=4th= points

GOLD MATCH

HEAT # 1 15

Red 1.12 FALSO #### 1st=1st=1000 points GOLD

White 1.13 FALSO #### 2nd=2nd=860 points SILVER



                          PAN AMERICAN SURFING GAMES - PASA/CLARO - PERU 2017 - SUP SURF VARONES

QUALIFY ROUND ONE

HEAT # 1 1 HEAT # 2 2 HEAT # 3 3 HEAT # 4 4

Red 1, José Gómez PER 4 Renzo Lombardi CHI 6 Victor Bazan ECU 5 Carlos Zembrano ECU

White 12 Felipe Marthe COL 9 Geronimo Rogers  ARG 7 Felipe Hernandez MEX 8 Mario de Leon MEX

Yellow 13 Matias Luengo URU 16 Omelv Garcia PUR 18 Finn Spencer CAN 17 Jeffrey Spencer CAN

Black 24 Dauryn Reynoso BritoDOM 21 Caio Vaz BRA 19 Armando Colucci VEN 20 Francisco HernandezVEN

HEAT # 5 5 HEAT # 6 6

Red 2, Tamil Martino PER 3 Felipe Pizarro CHI

White 11 Jefferson Tascon COL 10 Franco Faccin      ARG

Yellow 14 Nicolas Strasser URU 15 Dave de Armas PUR

Black 23 Alexander de la Cruz DOM 22 Alex Salazar BRA

QUALIFY ROUND TWO

HEAT # 1 7 HEAT # 2 8 HEAT # 3 9

Red 1.1 FALSO #### 1.5 FALSO #### 1.4 FALSO ###

White 2.2 FALSO #### 2.6 FALSO #### 2.3 FALSO ###

Yellow 1.3 FALSO #### 1.2 FALSO #### 1.6 FALSO ###

Black 2.4 FALSO #### 2.1 FALSO #### 2.5 FALSO ###

QUALIFY ROUND THREE

HEAT # 1 10 HEAT # 2 11

Red 1.7 FALSO #### 2.7 FALSO ####

White 2.8 FALSO #### 1.8 FALSO ####

Yellow 1.9 FALSO #### 2.9 FALSO ####

SEMIFINALS

HEAT # 1 12 13

Red 1.10 FALSO #### ### FALSO ####

White 2.11 FALSO #### ### FALSO ####

BRONZE MATCH

HEAT # 1 14

Red 2.12 FALSO #### 1st=3rd=730 points BRONZE

White 2.13 FALSO #### 2nd=4th= points

GOLD MATCH

HEAT # 1 15

Red 1.12 FALSO #### 1st=1st=1000 points GOLD

White 1.13 FALSO #### 2nd=2nd=860 points SILVER



                                PAN AMERICAN SURFING GAMES - PASA/CLARO - PERU 2017 - SURF DAMAS
MAIN ROUND 1 3rd=25th=360 points 4th=37th=300points
HEAT#1 1 HEAT # 2 2 HEAT #3 3 HEAT # 4 4

Red 2 Maria del Carmen ECU 3,23 2 Lorena Fica CHI 8,63 3 Constanza Fernandez CHI 2,90 1 Anali Gómez PER 12,30

Black 1 Ana Laura Gonzalez MEX 12,80 1 Lucia Indurain      ARG 11,10 1 Ornela  Pellizzari  ARG 7,03 3 Maria Victoria Estevez URU 3,00

White 4 Edimar Luque VEN 0,00 3 Bethany Zelasko CAN 4,03 2 Rossany Alvarez VEN 6,00 2 Amy Murphee PUR 4,93

Blue 3 Julia Duarte BRA 1,60 4 Iskania Livanessa DOM 0,43

HEAT # 5 5 HEAT # 6 6 HEAT # 7 7 HEAT # 8 8

Red 2 Miluska Tello PER 8,43 3 Trinidad Segura CHI 4,14 2 Jessica Anderson CHI 10,50 3 Susana Berrezueta ECU 6,07

Black 1 Madeline Ryan PUR 8,80 1 Josefina Ane           ARG 12,20 4 Lucia Cosoleto       ARG 4,41 1 Asaya Brusa MEX 12,00

White 3 Jolaris Carrera PUR 6,50 2 Sanoa  Dempfle-Olin CAN 5,16 3 Hanna Scott CAN 7,13 2 Carol Bonelli BRA 9,63

Blue 4 Paola  Villegas DOM 0,00 1 Chelsea Tuach BAR 10,7 4 Karol Ribeiro BRA 4,33

HEAT # 9 9 HEAT # 10 10 HEAT # 11 11 HEAT # 12 12

Red 1 Melanie Giunta PER Seed 2 Daniella Rosas PER 11,90 1 Dominic Barona ECU 15,50 1 Iliana Aguirre ECU 5,77

Black WO Margarita Conde COL WO 3 Sofia Loewy COL 6,27 2 Kirra Silver MEX 3,33 2 Leila Takeda MEX 5,13

White 2 Yariann Camacho PUR Seed 1 Mathea  Dempfle-Olin CAN 13,20 3 Camila Toro VEN 1,83 4 Laura Petits VEN 4,90

Blue 4 Natalie Camargo DOM 0,00 3 Pamella Mel BRA 5,03

MAIN ROUND TWO 3rd=13th=450 points 4th=19th=390points
HEAT # 1 13 HEAT # 2 14 HEAT # 3 15 HEAT # 4 16

Red 1.1 Ana Laura Gonzalez MEX 1.2 Lucia Indurain      ARG 1.5 Madeline Ryan PUR 1.6 Josefina Ane           ARG

Black 2.2 Lorena Fica CHI 2.1 Maria del Carmen ECU 2.6 Sanoa  Dempfle-Olin CAN 2.5 Miluska Tello PER

White 1.3 Ornela  Pellizzari  ARG 1.4 Anali Gómez PER 1.7 Chelsea Tuach BAR 1.8 Asaya Brusa MEX

Blue 2.4 Amy Murphee PUR 2.3 Rossany Alvarez VEN 2.8 Carol Bonelli BRA 2.7 Jessica Anderson CHI

HEAT # 5 17 HEAT # 6 18

Red 1.9 Melanie Giunta PER 1.10 Mathea  Dempfle-Olin CAN

Black 2.10 Daniella Rosas PER 2.9 Yariann Camacho PUR

White 1.11 Dominic Barona ECU 1.12 Iliana Aguirre ECU

Blue 2.12 Leila Takeda MEX 2.11 Kirra Silver MEX

MAIN ROUND THREE 3rd=7th=555 points 4th=10th=488points

HEAT # 1 19 HEAT # 2 20 HEAT # 3 21

Red 1.13 FALSO #### 1.17 FALSO #### 1.16 FALSO ####

Black 2.14 FALSO #### 2.18 FALSO #### 2.15 FALSO ####

White 1.15 FALSO #### 1.14 FALSO #### 1.18 FALSO ####

Blue 2.16 FALSO #### 2.13 FALSO #### 2.17 FALSO ####

MAIN ROUND FOUR 3rd=5th=610 points

HEAT # 1 22 HEAT # 2 23

Red 1.19 FALSO #### 2.19 FALSO ####

Black 2.20 FALSO #### 1.20 FALSO ####

White 1.21 FALSO #### 2.21 FALSO ####

SEMIFINALS

HEAT # 1 12 13

Red 1.10 FALSO #### 1.11 FALSO ####

Black 2.11 FALSO #### 2.10 FALSO ####

BRONZE MATCH

HEAT # 1 14

Red 2.12 FALSO #### 1st=3rd=730 points BRONZE
Black 2.13 FALSO #### 2nd=4th= points

GOLD MATCH

HEAT # 1 15

Red 1.12 FALSO #### 1st=1st=1000 points GOLD

Black 1.13 FALSO #### 2nd=2nd=860 points SILVER



      PAN AMERICAN SURFING GAMES - PASA/CLARO - PERU 2017 

RACE : SUP MEN TECHNICAL  RACE

BIB NAME NGB CHECK IN

271 Itzel Delgado PER

272 Sebastián Rios PER

273 Rodrigo Alonso CHI

274 Duban Espinoza CHI

275 Carlos Zembrano ECU

276 David Villamar ECU

277 Luiz Canseco MEX

278 Mario de Leon MEX

279 Francisco Giusti  ARG

280 Mariano de Cabo ARG

281 Camilo Marmol COL

282 Felipe Marthe COL

283 Matias Luengo URU

284 Nicolas Strasser URU

285 Jorge Quintana PUR

286 William Gee Cruz PUR

287 Jeffrey Spencer CAN

288 Kodie Peekstock CAN

289 Armando Colucci VEN

290 Francisco Hernandez VEN

291 Vinícius Martins BRA

292 Guilherme dos Reis BRA

293 Alexander de la Cruz DOM

294 Dauryn Reynoso Brito DOM



    PAN AMERICAN SURFING GAMES - PASA/CLARO - PERU 2017 

RACE : SUP WOMEN TECHNICAL  RACE

BIB NAME NGB CHECK IN

191 Gianissa Vecco PER

192 Marina Loayza PER

193 Carla Perez CHI

194 Patricia Albornoz CHI

195 Lisette Prado ECU

196 Alejandra Brito MEX

197 Karen Jacobson MEX

198 Juliana Gonzalez  ARG

199 Natalia De La Lama  ARG

200 Sofia Loewy COL

201 Maricarmen Rivera PUR

202 Desiree Hernandez PUR

203 Ariel Amaral CAN

204 Kristy Wright CAN

205 Edimar Luque VEN

206 Laura Petits VEN

207 Lena Guimarães BRA

208 Aline Adisaka BRA

209 Paola Villegas DOM



                                    PASA / CLARO GAMES 2017 - TEAM POINTS - PERU

        Men Surf        Women Surf   Men Long Women Long Men SUP Women SUP

Place NGB TOTAL M1 M2 M3 M4 W1 W2 W3 W4 ML1 ML2 WL1 WL2 MS1 MS2 WS1 WS2 MR1 MR2 WR1
0 MAX 17680 1000 860 730 670 1000 860 730 670 1000 860 1000 860 1000 860 1000 860 1000 860 1000

1 PER 17680 1000 860 730 670 1000 860 730 670 1000 860 1000 860 1000 860 1000 860 1000 860 1000

1 MEX 17680 1000 860 730 670 1000 860 730 670 1000 860 1000 860 1000 860 1000 860 1000 860 1000

3 ECU 17370 1000 860 730 670 1000 860 730 360 1000 860 1000 860 1000 860 1000 860 1000 860 1000

4 ARG 17310 1000 860 730 670 1000 860 730 300 1000 860 1000 860 1000 860 1000 860 1000 860 1000

5 CHI 17000 1000 860 730 670 1000 860 360 360 1000 860 1000 860 1000 860 1000 860 1000 860 1000

5 CAN 16240 1000 860 320 320 1000 860 360 360 1000 860 1000 860 1000 860 1000 860 1000 860 1000

7 PUR 16160 1000 860 730 320 1000 860 730 360 1000 860 1000 860 1000 860 1000 1000 860 1000

8 BRA 16090 1000 860 730 320 1000 360 360 300 1000 860 1000 860 1000 860 1000 860 1000 860 1000

9 VEN 16030 1000 860 730 320 1000 360 300 300 1000 860 1000 860 1000 860 1000 860 1000 860 1000

10 URU 11710 1000 860 730 320 360 1000 860 1000 860 1000 860 1000 1000 860

11 DOM 10540 320 320 320 240 300 300 300 1000 860 1000 860 1000 860 1000 860 1000

12 COL 10360 320 320 320 320 1000 360 1000 1000 1000 860 1000 1000 860 1000

13 BAR 1000 1000

14 CRC 320 320

15 CUB 240 240

 Men Race Women Race



WR2
860

860

860

860

860

860

860

860

860

860

Women Race


